GALLUP NEWS SERVICE
REACTIONS TO DIFFERENT TYPES OF MAIL

Results are based on telephone interviews with a random sample of —1,010- national adults, aged 18+, living in
all 50 states and the District of Columbia, conducted March 27-28, 2015. For results based on the total sample
of National Adults, the margin of error is £4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews
conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking. Each sample of national adults
includes a minimum quota of 50% cell phone respondents and 50%o landline respondents, with additional
minimum quotas by time zone within region. Landline and ¢
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Q.1 (REACTION TO DIFFERENT TYPES OF MAIL) CONTINUED

FULL RESULTS:

A. A letter from someone you know

Does not
Very Very apply No
positive Positive Neither  Negative negative (vol.) opinion
2015 Mar 27-28 24 70 3 2 * 1 *
B. A birthday, holiday or greeting card
Does not
Very Very apply No
positive Positive Neither  Negative negative (vol.)  opinion
2015 Mar 27-28 24 69 3 3 * * 1
C. A letter from a business
Does not
Very Very apply No
positive Positive Neither  Negative negative (vol.) opinion
2015 Mar 27-28 1 29 34 32 2 * 2
D. Abill
Does not
Very Very apply No
positive Positive Neither  Negative negative (vol.)  opinion
2015 Mar 27-28 2 27 26 38 6 * 1
E. A package
Does not
Very Very apply No
positive Positive Neither  Negative negative (vol.)  opinion
2015 Mar 27-28 15 68 8 5 * 1 2
F. A magazine
Does not
Very Very apply No
positive Positive Neither  Negative negative (vol.) opinion
2015 Mar 27-28 4 56 19 17 1 2 1
G. A catalog
Does not
Very Very apply No
positive Positive Neither  Negative negative (vol.)  opinion
2015 Mar 27-28 3 43 24 24 4 1 1
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